Introduction Intro
d
uc
tio
n
1Sales Desk USA: Voice: (800) 544-2414  Fax: (315) 432-9121
Sales Desk Europe: Voice: (+44) 23 92 232392  Fax: (+44) 23 92 251369
RF Power introduced its first product in 1987 and has since designed, manufactured

e
le
ss a
nd
 Fla
ng
e
d
 Re
sisto
rs
5Sales Desk USA: Voice: (800) 544-2414  Fax: (315) 432-9121
Sales Desk Europe: Voice: (+44) 23 92 232392  Fax: (+44) 23 92 251369
Flangeless Resistors
Part Number Power (Watts) Frequency Capacitance Page
RFP-30-100R 30 DC-6.0 GHz 0.75 pF 4.3.5
RFP-40-100RPP 40 DC-4.0 GHz 1.20 pF 4.3.7
RFP-125-100RF 125 DC-3.0 GHz 3.00 pF 4.3.9
RFP-150-100RCGN 150 DC-2.0 GHz 3.50 pF 4.3.11
RFP-200-100RK 200 DC-2.0 GHz 3.20 pF 4.3.13
RFP-300-100RN 300 DC-2.0 GHz 3.10 pF 4.3.15
Flanged Resistors
Part Number Power (Watts) Frequency Capacitance Page
RFP-10-100RV 10 DC-6.0 GHz 0.75 pF 4.3.17
RFP-10-100RVV 10 DC-6.0 GHz 0.75 pF 4.3.19
RFP-20-50RP 20 DC-4.0 GHz 1.20 pF 4.3.21
RFP-20-100RP 20 DC-4.0 GHz 1.20 pF 4.3.23
RFP-40-50RE 40 DC-3.0 GHz 1.40 pF 4.3.25
RFP-40-100RE 40 DC-3.0 GHz 1.40 pF 4.3.27
RFP-40-100RH 40 DC-3.0 GHz 1.40 pF 4.3.29
RFP-50-100RCG 50 DC-2.0 GHz 3.50 pF 4.3.31
RFP-100-100RE 100 DC-2.0 GHz 2.90 pF 4.3.33
RFP-100-100RH 100 DC-2.0 GHz 1.40 pF 4.3.35
RFP-100-100RW 100 DC-3.0 GHz 1.50 pF 4.3.37
RFP-150-100RCGF 150 DC-2.0 GHz 3.50 pF 4.3.39
RFP-150-100RJ 150 DC-2.0 GHz 3.20 pF 4.3.41
RFP-150-100RL 150 DC-2.0 GHz 2.90 pF 4.3.43
RFP-250-50RM 250 DC-2.0 GHz 3.30 pF 4.3.45
RFP-250-100RM 250 DC-2.0 GHz 3.30 pF 4.3.47
RFP-250-200RM 250 DC-2.0 GHz 3.30 pF 4.3.49
RFP-400-100R 400 DC-400 MHz 5.00 pF 4.3.51
RFP-800-100R 800 DC-250 MHz 14.00 pF 4.3.53
Fla
ng
e
le

ng
e
le
ss a
nd
 Fla
ng
e
d
 Re
sisto
rs
7Sales Desk USA: Voice: (800) 544-2414  Fax: (315) 432-9121
Sales Desk Europe: Voice: (+44) 23 92 232392  Fax: (+44) 23 92 251369
Part Number Power (Watts) Frequency Capacitance Page
RFP-10H100RV 10 DC-6.0 GHz 0.75 pF 4.3.17
RFP-10H100RVV 10 DC-6.0 GHz 0.75 pF 4.3.19
RFP-20H100RP 20 DC-4.0 GHz 1.20 pF 4.3.23
RFP-40H100RE 40 DC-3.0 GHz 1.40 pF 4.3.27
RFP-40H100RH 40 DC-3.0 GHz 1.40 pF 4.3.29
RFP-50H100RCG 50 DC-2.0 GHz 3.50 pF 4.3.31
RFP-100H100RE 100 DC-2.0 GHz 2.90 pF 4.3.33
RFP-100H100RH 100 DC-2.0 GHz 1.40 pF 4.3.35
RFP-100H100RW 100 DC-3.0 GHz 1.50 pF 4.3.37
RFP-150H100RCGF 150 DC-2.0 GHz 3.50 pF 4.3.39
RFP-150H100RJ 150 DC-2.0 GHz 3.20 pF 4.3.41
RFP-150H100RL 150 DC-2.0 GHz 2.90 pF 4.3.43
RFP-250H100RM 250 DC-2.0 GHz 3.30 pF 4.3.47
As a supplement to the standard flange mounted resistors, a special line of RF Power high tempera-
ture resistors are offered. These resistors have the same excellent electrical performance as the stan-
dard line, but have an extended operating temperature range. Below is a list of the high temperature
resistors available. The page numbers refer to the electrically equivalent standard part.